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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS,

DETAIL STATEMENT of TRANSACTIONS relating to Purchase of and Incidental Expenses in
connection with Estates in the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT—continued,

1923-1924.

Name of Estate,

Brought forward .o

Eipenses incidental to Estates— continued.
Raureka

Rautawiri .. .e . .
Remuera Settlement

Reparoa .. .

Rewi

Reynolds .. .
Richmond Brook ..
Ringway

Roimata ..
Rosebrook ..

Rosewill ., ..
Ruapuna No, 2
Ruatangata

Rugged Ridges
Sandilands. .

Saxon

Seargill .. ..
Seafleld .. .
Seaforth ..
Selwyn .. va

Sherenden ..
Sherwood Downs
Soland

Spittall ..
Spotswood , . .
Springhill ..

Stalker

Stanley ..
Starborough

Steward

St. Helens ..

Stoke ..

Stokes .
Strathmore
Strathvale .. .. .. ..
Streamlands . . e
Studholme Junction..
Tablelands . . ..
Tahaia . .
Tahawai ..
Taikorea

Tainui

Takitu

Tamai

Taniwha ..

Tapapa

Tara

Tarawahi

Tariki .
Tauherenikau ..
Taumaihi .. .
Taumata

Tautari

Tawaha

Teanaraki ..

Teihoka

Te Arai

Teasdale

Te Kura

Te Mata

Te Matua ..

Te Miro

Te Pua

Te Puke
Teschemaker

Teviot .
Timaunga .. .
Timaunga Extension
Tiraumes ..

Tokaora

Tokarahi

Tokoiti

Tomoana ..

Tongoio

Totara .

Carried forward

£
. 21,977

7

2
679
1,376
10
38
35
4

0

4
304
48
12
0

0

0
19
4

32

2,088
133

58
7,063
62

27
802
17

90

19

88
59

LN
17

3
19
14
13

01

0
1
1
17
18
5
5
7
16
15
3
17
9
0
10
17
8
4
18
9
1
19
18

fa
O — ®

15
16

13
13
19
11

10
10

513

12
18

18
18
12
16
13

10
14

5
11
12

10
12
17
15

13
17
10

10
11

‘Incldental Expenses.
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Total.
£ 8, d,
309 0 6

37,033

399 0 6
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